This audit is broken down into two areas. One area being the public space cameras now overseen by the Community Safety Team and the other being the car park camera

stock managed by the Parking Team.

The rational for including the open air car park cameras is there natural proximity to retail and transport hubs.

Public space cameras

There are currently a total of 121 cameras in this estate

Chatham area

Gillingham area

Rochester

Strood and Peninsula

Rainham Twydall and outlying areas

Total

Total current
cameras
43
24
23
12
19
121

Non-operational
cameras

27
16
8
8
9
68

Priority Cameras Minimum cost of
to repair repair
~ Phasel
7 £14,110.00
5 £8,150.00
3 £4,890.00
1 £1,630.00
2 £3,260.00
18 £32,040.00

Of these 121 cameras, 65 are over 10 years old; 29 are between 5 and 10 years old and 27 less than 5 years old

Priority Cameras
to repair
Phase 2

11

2
1
4
1
19

Minimum cost of
repair
Phase 2
£20,630.00

£3,260.00
£2,980.00
£6,520.00
£1,630.00
£35,020.00

Car park cameras

There are currently a total of 54 cameras in this estate

Chatham area

Gillingham area

Rochester

Strood and Peninsula

Rainham Twydall and outlying areas

Total

Total current
cameras

18
6
7
8

15

54

Non-operational
cameras

N o0 N WwoOog

22

Priority Cameras Minimum cost of
to repair repair
.~ Phasel  Phasel
0 £0.00
1 £1,630.00
1 £1,630.00
0 £0.00
0 £0.00
2 £3,260.00

Of these 54 cameras, 38 are over 10 years old; 9 are between 5 and 10 years old and 7 less than 5 years old

Priority Cameras
to repair
Phase 2

N B O O O B

Minimum cost of
repair
Phase 2
£2,980.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£1,630.00
£4,610.00




