

This audit is broken down into two areas. One area being the public space cameras now overseen by the Community Safety Team and the other being the car park camera stock managed by the Parking Team.

The rationale for including the open air car park cameras is their natural proximity to retail and transport hubs.

### Public space cameras

There are currently a total of 121 cameras in this estate

	Total current cameras	Non-operational cameras	Priority Cameras to repair Phase 1	Minimum cost of repair Phase 1	Priority Cameras to repair Phase 2	Minimum cost of repair Phase 2
Chatham area	43	27	7	£14,110.00	11	£20,630.00
Gillingham area	24	16	5	£8,150.00	2	£3,260.00
Rochester	23	8	3	£4,890.00	1	£2,980.00
Strood and Peninsula	12	8	1	£1,630.00	4	£6,520.00
Rainham Twydall and outlying areas	19	9	2	£3,260.00	1	£1,630.00
<b>Total</b>	<b>121</b>	<b>68</b>	<b>18</b>	<b>£32,040.00</b>	<b>19</b>	<b>£35,020.00</b>

Of these 121 cameras, 65 are over 10 years old; 29 are between 5 and 10 years old and 27 less than 5 years old

### Car park cameras

There are currently a total of 54 cameras in this estate

	Total current cameras	Non-operational cameras	Priority Cameras to repair Phase 1	Minimum cost of repair Phase 1	Priority Cameras to repair Phase 2	Minimum cost of repair Phase 2
Chatham area	18	5	0	£0.00	1	£2,980.00
Gillingham area	6	3	1	£1,630.00	0	£0.00
Rochester	7	2	1	£1,630.00	0	£0.00
Strood and Peninsula	8	5	0	£0.00	0	£0.00
Rainham Twydall and outlying areas	15	7	0	£0.00	1	£1,630.00
<b>Total</b>	<b>54</b>	<b>22</b>	<b>2</b>	<b>£3,260.00</b>	<b>2</b>	<b>£4,610.00</b>

Of these 54 cameras, 38 are over 10 years old; 9 are between 5 and 10 years old and 7 less than 5 years old